
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEROKEE OUTLAW 1 Last start Masters winner MAT, 09/01/2023, R2, M 1M 4M 1M M1/2C. Field 525607 19/3288

 2 ASTON ULYSSES Last start Masters winner GOS, 10/01/2023, R5, M 1M 1M 1M M1/2M. Sultana 528943 31/4280

 3 MISS HYPED UP Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 23/11/2022, R12, M 2M 6P 3M M1/2J. Croser 524918 22/1267

 4 HYPERVENTILATE Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 27/12/2022, R3, M 2M 1M 2M M2/1/2J. Croser 524919 16/1268

 5 BRADMAN BEST Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R2, M 2M 2M 3P M2/1/1B. Field 525609 9/0244

 6 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R7, P 6P 3P 8P M3/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAN'S ROSE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 13/12/2022, R4, P 3P 3P M/1R. Howard 550801 0/0123

 2 BLACK JAG Last start placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 3P 3P M/1S. Ramshaw 550864 0/0123

 3 SHADOW DOLL Last start placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/0116

 4 HE'S A PAYMASTER 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 26/12/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 8P M/1M. Sultana 550637 0/060

 5 RUN AROUND TINA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 25/10/2022, R1, P

WAG, 21/10/2022, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1R. Howard 549751 0/0114

 6 PAINTER OF LIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 13/12/2022, R2, P 4P 4Y 3P M/1W. Dance 549730 0/0100

 7 LADS ON TOUR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 02/01/2023, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1J. Porter 540448 0/096

 8 MASIE JANE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 31/12/2022, R4, Y 5P 5P 3Y M/1G. Novley 556654 0/094

 9 CARPENTER'S ARMS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2022, R3, Y 8Y 3Y M/1N. Broadbent 548864 0/074

 10 DESTINI PHANTOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 13/12/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 6P M/1G. Duggan 540680 0/074

 11 FIRST OFFENCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 14/12/2022, R3, P 7P 2P (FEL)P M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/064

 12 HARD STYLE REBEL 2 First start M/1S. Heggs 558972 0/00

 13 DUSTY DYLAN 2 Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 4P 8P 6P M/1M. Davidson 558432 0/046

 14 JUAN WAY Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/066

 15 ELLE'S SHADOW 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/064

 16 ZIPPING RANDY Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/056

 17 BRENTON BARNACLE Weighted points score GUN, 26/12/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1M. Smith 558271 0/054

 18 BAGO DYNAMITE Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 8P M/1K. Harmey 533665 0/034
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAR TOO FAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 551348 3/1234

 2 HE'S GOT SWAGGER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/2M. Lill 555115 3/2225

 3 ROCKY REEF Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/2B. May 560663 3/2195

 4 BRINDLE BOUNTY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/3S. Atkins 562155 2/1194

 5 JET KEEN Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/2A. Syphers 557098 3/2192

 6 KINLOCH CUTIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4B. Bell 542226 2/0183

 7 JONAH LOVE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/4J. Harper 550145 2/0177

 8 ASTRAL STAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/0171

 9 MISTER BROCKIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 549742 3/0129

 10 BOBBY RISSOLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/2P. Parrelli 538289 3/2126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAN'S ROSE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 13/12/2022, R4, P

CAS, 06/12/2022, R2, P

3P 3P M/1R. Howard 550801 0/0123

 2 MASIE JANE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 31/12/2022, R4, Y 5P 5P 3Y M/1G. Novley 556654 0/094

 3 HE'S A PAYMASTER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 26/12/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 8P M/1M. Sultana 550637 0/060

 4 HARD STYLE REBEL 1 First start M/1S. Heggs 558972 0/00

 5 ELLE'S SHADOW 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/064

 6 SEDONA LAD Weighted points score WPK, 04/01/2023, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/050

 7 DUSTY DYLAN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R1, P 4P 8P 6P M/1M. Davidson 558432 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO Last start winner GAR, 06/01/2023, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2J. Miles 549021 10/8348
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNRISE JENNY Last start placegetter MAT, 02/01/2023, R3, P 3P 2P 4P 2/1/1B. Field 535333 12/6251
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R9, C 2C 5C 1P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 529853 10/5229

 2 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1J. Chandler 541383 5/4168

 3 SKETCHY RUSS Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R5, P 8P 1P 6P 4/1/1D. Burns 554296 5/4141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE ZEAL Last start winner GUN, 05/01/2023, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2M. Smith 554996 3/2195

 2 MISSY BANNER Last start winner MAT, 09/01/2023, R8, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2B. Harmey 553876 3/2156

 3 CHIP ROCK Last start winner GUN, 05/01/2023, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4C. Rosier 558577 1/0152

 4 MISS ZOOM ZOOM Last start winner MAT, 06/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Sultana 550636 1/0151

 5 EMA ROCK 1 Last start winner MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4C. Field 555442 1/0134

 6 CHACE THE OUTLAW 2 Last start winner MAT, 02/01/2023, R2, P 1P 5P 5/4C. Field 555441 1/0105

 7 MONKEY PAW Last start placegetter GUN, 05/01/2023, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2M. Smith 553235 3/2252

 8 WORLD GONE MAD Last start placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R3, P 2P 5P 1Y 5/1J. Porter 540229 15/4224

 9 PRECIOUS BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2R. Groizard Jnr 553887 3/2222

 10 TOMMY TUNA Last start placegetter GUN, 05/01/2023, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3M. Smith 558273 2/1189

 11 TOM'S THE ONE Last start placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4P. Midson 545469 1/0186

 12 SOLICITOR Last start placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R7, P 2P (FEL)P 2P 5/3B. Deguara 550661 4/1174

 13 OKAY BOOMER Last start placegetter GUN, 05/01/2023, R11, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4M. Smith 558918 1/0165

 14 PAN'S PRIORITY Last start placegetter MAT, 19/09/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4R. Howard 547099 6/0150

 15 SIRIUS THINKING 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 06/01/2023, R5, P 3P 1Y 6P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553675 1/0148

 16 YOUNG GARTH Last start placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R7, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3D. Wilson 543261 2/1144

 17 RED TERROR CHEVY Last start Country winner WAU, 07/01/2023, R3, Y 1Y 1Y 3Y 5/4J. Manuel 553749 2/0152

 18 SIRIUS GAMBLE 1 Last start Country winner WAU, 07/01/2023, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 7Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 553673 4/0142

 19 CAN'T HANDLE IT Weighted points score WPK, 10/12/2022, R11, C 2C 1C 5C 5/3J. Howard 549026 9/1302

 20 BLUE REDEMPTION Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 9/8198

 21 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 10/01/2023, R8, P 6P 6P 1Y 5/1W. Dance 536714 14/12170

 22 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1J. Chandler 537580 4/3162

 23 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/6159

 24 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1R. Gore 551606 4/3144

 25 JUST NATURALLY Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0144

 26 SUAALII 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1C. Field 535334 8/3144

 27 WINLOCK BUFF Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R8, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4P. Midson 534191 1/0141

 28 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2141

 29 ABLE ZULU 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0138

 30 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 2/1135

 31 BANEBRIDGE Weighted points score GOS, 10/01/2023, R9, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3G. Duggan 552145 2/1135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ABLE ZEUS Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3D. Roach 549732 2/1123

 33 CHOP AND DROP Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R6, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/0114

 34 GEMMA BRANN Weighted points score GRA, 10/01/2023, R4, P 6P 1P 5/4K. Ulrick 549710 1/0111

 35 PANTHER PRIDE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4S. Carr 550865 2/0105

 36 CHARCOAL VALLEY Weighted points score RIS, 07/01/2023, R4, Y 6Y 6Y 7P 5/4J. Forbes 536099 4/0100

 37 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R7, P 6P 3P 8P 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/299

 38 BARNEY BIG EARS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2B. Harmey 542909 3/299

 39 SAFETY SAM Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R8, P 8P 1Y 8P 5/4C. Rosier 558571 1/097

 40 WHITE TICKET Weighted points score GUN, 22/12/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1C. Rosier 533177 11/493

 41 HE'S MY ANGEL Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R9, P 4P 8Y 5P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/089

 42 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2023, R1, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1G. Duggan 536690 9/384

 43 UNLAWFUL ACT Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R10, P 6P 7Y 7P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEROKEE OUTLAW 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R2, M 1M 4M 1M 1/1C. Field 525607 19/8288

 2 JILL DOO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 1/2D. Wilson 534256 18/5284

 3 HENNESSEY Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R7, Y 3Y 3Y 8C 1/2S. Pulbrook 533375 23/20188
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRETTY BOY DOO 2 Last start winner MAT, 02/01/2023, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534257 12/5279

 2 MR. DETERMINE Last start winner WPK, 30/11/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2M. Sultana 540769 11/5258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE WAY Last start winner MAT, 02/01/2023, R5, P 1P 7P 5P 4/1/2S. Fellowes 536131 5/4161

 2 ROTHWELL CHUNK 2 Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 3P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 546886 11/5225

 3 TONY PEPPERONI Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 4/1/1J. Murray 550485 5/4183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASKEY Last start placegetter GUN, 29/12/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3M. Smith 553234 7/1252

 2 WHISKEY COBBLER Last start placegetter MAT, 02/01/2023, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2S. Smith 555461 4/2240

 3 SAVVY GOLD Last start placegetter WPK, 11/01/2023, R7, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3M. Sultana 537877 7/1173

 4 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 05/01/2023, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4J. Chandler 537580 4/0162

 5 FERNANDO ROCKER Last start Provincial winner MAT, 19/12/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4M. Sultana 551909 4/0228

 6 MAC FLY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/01/2023, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3I. Darcey 537190 6/1182

 7 TULSA KING Last start Provincial winner MAT, 26/12/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Sultana 553816 1/0151

 8 EMA ROCK 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4C. Field 555442 1/0134

 9 CHACE THE OUTLAW 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/01/2023, R2, P 1P 5P 5/4C. Field 555441 1/0105

 10 SIRIUS GAMBLE 2 Last start Country winner WAU, 07/01/2023, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 7Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 553673 4/0142

 11 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R12, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4L. Goodwin 545275 7/0252

 12 HAVE TO GO Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1R. Howard 551346 4/3240

 13 FAKE PROMISES Weighted points score GRA, 08/01/2023, R5, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 6/0182

 14 COUCH KING Weighted points score GRA, 08/01/2023, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3K. Ulrick 540231 8/1180

 15 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4J. Chandler 541383 5/0168

 16 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score WPK, 04/01/2023, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3M. Bretherton 536830 2/1162

 17 SIRIUS THINKING 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/01/2023, R5, P 3P 1Y 6P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553675 1/0148

 18 SUAALII 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1C. Field 535334 8/4144

 19 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score WPK, 04/01/2023, R6, P 5P 4M 5P 5/3M. Bretherton 494246 7/1140

 20 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R6, Y 5Y 2Y 4P 5/2N. Goodwin 546882 5/2140

 21 ABLE ZULU 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0138

 22 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 2/0135

 23 MISTER BROCKIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 549742 3/0129

 24 SANGUINE Weighted points score GBN, 06/01/2023, R9, P 8P 3Y 1P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 8/1127

 25 PANTHER PRIDE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3S. Carr 550865 2/1105

 26 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/0102

 27 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/099

 28 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R7, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/099

 29 BARNEY BIG EARS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 3/099

 30 LAILA HERRERA Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R4, Y 5Y 1Y 5P 5/4P. Parrelli 548386 1/092

 31 HEIDI'S GIFT Weighted points score WPK, 04/01/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1M. Bretherton 532138 4/375

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 12 January 2023 - 07:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 RUSSIAN INN Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R6, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2M. Bretherton 539950 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 1 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUZZ JUNKIE Last start winner GOS, 03/01/2023, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 1/2M. Lill 543628 15/7375
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 3 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 3/1/1D. Wilson 534256 18/1284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRETTY BOY DOO 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 02/01/2023, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534257 12/0279

 2 TINA WENT WRONG Weighted points score BUL, 13/09/2022, R7, P (BDN)P 1P 4P 4/1/1R. Howard 554193 8/4249

 3 ROTHWELL CHUNK 1 Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 3P 4/1/1N. Goodwin 546886 11/0225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 16 January 2023

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IT'S GOT LEGS Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2M. Sultana 549167 5/2137

 2 TATUM Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R9, Y 4Y 5P 5P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4107

 3 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R7, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/099
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